
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rachelle Willhite Edgewood 5515 35 F 1/3 30-39 0:31:53.5 0:31:58.8 5:09/M

2 James Roach Kent 424 28 M 1/3 19-29 0:42:38.4 0:42:39.6 6:53/M

3 Wayne Birdsell Tacoma 404 55 M 1/1 50-59 0:43:49.0 0:43:50.3 7:04/M

4 San Lord Tacoma 417 32 M 1/2 30-39 0:46:10.4 0:46:40.3 7:27/M

5 Jose Garcia Arlington 409 0 M 1/2 0-18 0:49:54.8 0:49:57.3 8:03/M

6 Adam Pawlak Tacoma 420 32 M 2/2 30-39 0:50:32.1 0:50:33.9 8:09/M

7 Darrin Stolz Tukwila 427 48 M 1/1 40-49 0:51:09.9 0:51:10.7 8:15/M

8 Derek Bell Federal Way 403 29 M 2/3 19-29 0:53:01.0 0:53:03.2 8:33/M

9 Brunilda Garcia Arlington 408 0 F 1/3 0-18 0:53:13.4 0:53:17.7 8:35/M

10 Lindsay Hoops Dupont 412 25 F 1/7 19-29 0:54:36.2 0:55:53.1 8:48/M

11 Jacquelyn Duchene Seattle 407 24 F 2/7 19-29 0:55:33.9 0:55:36.9 8:58/M

12 Tess Puryear Tacoma 422 20 F 3/7 19-29 0:56:14.9 0:56:16.9 9:04/M

13 Amy Poli Seattle 421 23 F 4/7 19-29 0:57:13.4 0:57:16.7 9:14/M

14 Laurie Kesgard Federal Way 416 43 F 1/1 40-49 0:58:58.2 0:59:03.5 9:31/M

15 Sophoeun Seng Tacoma 426 25 F 5/7 19-29 1:00:35.0 1:00:40.5 9:46/M

16 David Nhorn Tacoma 419 0 M 2/2 0-18 1:01:54.6 1:01:59.2 9:59/M

17 Amber Baggiore Kent 402 18 F 2/3 0-18 1:02:06.6 1:02:08.8 10:01/M

18 Kyle Compton Auburn 406 24 M 3/3 19-29 1:08:10.8 1:08:12.3 11:00/M

19 Jessica Howard Puyallup 413 30 F 2/3 30-39 1:10:36.5 1:13:15.5 11:23/M

20 Tiffany Rutter Milton 5516 39 F 3/3 30-39 1:11:20.1 1:13:03.6 11:30/M

21 Kendra Hildreth Bremerton 411 22 F 6/7 19-29 1:12:56.3 1:12:59.8 11:46/M

22 Shannon Hussan Bremerton 414 22 F 7/7 19-29 1:12:57.7 1:13:01.2 11:46/M

23 Janice Saewong SHORELINE 425 0 F 3/3 0-18 1:15:26.4 1:15:30.7 12:10/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brunilda Garcia Arlington 408 0 2 0:53:13.4 0:53:17.7 8:35/M

2 Amber Baggiore Kent 402 18 9 1:02:06.6 1:02:08.8 10:01/M

3 Janice Saewong SHORELINE 425 0 14 1:15:26.4 1:15:30.7 12:10/M

1 Jose Garcia Arlington 409 0 4 0:49:54.8 0:49:57.3 8:03/M

2 David Nhorn Tacoma 419 0 8 1:01:54.6 1:01:59.2 9:59/M

1 Lindsay Hoops Dupont 412 25 3 0:54:36.2 0:55:53.1 8:48/M

2 Jacquelyn Duchene Seattle 407 24 4 0:55:33.9 0:55:36.9 8:58/M

3 Tess Puryear Tacoma 422 20 5 0:56:14.9 0:56:16.9 9:04/M

4 Amy Poli Seattle 421 23 6 0:57:13.4 0:57:16.7 9:14/M

5 Sophoeun Seng Tacoma 426 25 8 1:00:35.0 1:00:40.5 9:46/M

6 Kendra Hildreth Bremerton 411 22 12 1:12:56.3 1:12:59.8 11:46/M

7 Shannon Hussan Bremerton 414 22 13 1:12:57.7 1:13:01.2 11:46/M

1 James Roach Kent 424 28 1 0:42:38.4 0:42:39.6 6:53/M

2 Derek Bell Federal Way 403 29 7 0:53:01.0 0:53:03.2 8:33/M

3 Kyle Compton Auburn 406 24 9 1:08:10.8 1:08:12.3 11:00/M

1 Rachelle Willhite Edgewood 5515 35 1 0:31:53.5 0:31:58.8 5:09/M

2 Jessica Howard Puyallup 413 30 10 1:10:36.5 1:13:15.5 11:23/M

3 Tiffany Rutter Milton 5516 39 11 1:11:20.1 1:13:03.6 11:30/M

Male 19 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Federal Way Farmers Market Apple Festival Runs

*Overall place within gender.

10K Run Age Group Results

Male 0 to 18

Female 19 to 29

Female 18 and under

Saturday, August 24, 2013
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 San Lord Tacoma 417 32 3 0:46:10.4 0:46:40.3 7:27/M

2 Adam Pawlak Tacoma 420 32 5 0:50:32.1 0:50:33.9 8:09/M

1 Laurie Kesgard Federal Way 416 43 7 0:58:58.2 0:59:03.5 9:31/M

1 Darrin Stolz Tukwila 427 48 6 0:51:09.9 0:51:10.7 8:15/M

1 Wayne Birdsell Tacoma 404 55 2 0:43:49.0 0:43:50.3 7:04/M

Female 40 to 49

Male 40 to 49

Male 30 to 39

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gregory Waters Bellevue 5503 53 M 1/9 50-59 0:20:04.2 0:20:06.3 6:28/M

2 Austin Miller Maple Valley 250 17 M 1/18 0-18 0:20:26.2 0:20:29.8 6:35/M

3 Riley Bryson Tacoma 210 16 M 2/18 0-18 0:20:27.0 0:20:30.5 6:36/M

4 Emmanuel Robi Tacoma 265 16 M 3/18 0-18 0:20:29.3 0:20:32.3 6:36/M

5 Jason Sea Tacoma 268 14 M 4/18 0-18 0:20:32.5 0:20:35.7 6:37/M

6 Trevor Dent Tacoma 218 17 M 5/18 0-18 0:20:46.5 0:20:48.8 6:42/M

7 Hunter Hwang Federal Way 231 16 M 6/18 0-18 0:21:07.2 0:21:10.2 6:49/M

8 Jacob Ozbrin Gig Harbor 5514 16 M 7/18 0-18 0:21:08.1 0:21:11.9 6:49/M

9 Bryan Bordenik Auburn 405 41 M 1/9 40-49 0:21:18.6 0:21:18.6 6:52/M

10 Nate Broughton Tacoma 209 18 M 8/18 0-18 0:21:24.5 0:21:27.7 6:54/M

11 Michael Sea Tacoma 269 16 M 9/18 0-18 0:21:26.0 0:21:28.7 6:55/M

12 Ed Barney Federal Wa y 5501 59 M 2/9 50-59 0:21:49.1 0:21:51.6 7:02/M

13 Gabriel Lee Tacoma 242 0 M 10/18 0-18 0:22:13.0 0:22:14.9 7:10/M

14 Mike Barney Federal Way 207 35 M 1/4 30-39 0:22:17.2 0:22:19.7 7:11/M

15 Ken Turner University Place 275 59 M 3/9 50-59 0:22:34.7 0:22:38.5 7:17/M

16 Rachel King Maple Valley 237 27 F 1/6 19-29 0:22:39.9 0:22:43.6 7:18/M

17 Andrew Kolibab Tacoma 239 16 M 11/18 0-18 0:22:43.9 0:22:47.1 7:20/M

18 Sara Waversveld Tacoma 429 31 F 1/9 30-39 0:22:55.2 0:22:55.2 7:24/M

19 Aaron King Maple Valley 235 27 M 1/2 19-29 0:22:58.9 0:23:04.3 7:25/M

20 Maximus Sing Federal Way 273 9 M 12/18 0-18 0:23:38.5 0:23:41.4 7:37/M

21 Helena Ducusin Federal Way 220 13 F 1/7 0-18 0:24:24.2 0:24:29.5 7:52/M

22 Andrea Eberly Seattle 222 32 F 2/9 30-39 0:25:45.8 0:25:50.2 8:18/M

23 Carl Skinner DuPont 5506 39 M 2/4 30-39 0:25:48.1 0:25:53.5 8:19/M

24 Andy Hwang Federal Way 229 47 M 2/9 40-49 0:26:30.5 0:26:34.1 8:33/M

25 Ben Skinner DuPont 5504 10 M 13/18 0-18 0:26:34.6 0:26:40.8 8:34/M

26 Sonny Burks Olympia 214 40 M 3/9 40-49 0:26:42.5 0:26:50.1 8:37/M

27 Lance Quitugua Tacoma 263 39 M 3/4 30-39 0:26:49.9 0:26:57.9 8:39/M

28 Steve Eberly auburn 223 57 M 4/9 50-59 0:27:23.6 0:27:29.4 8:50/M

29 Patrice Sherry Puyallup 272 0 F 2/7 0-18 0:28:00.3 0:28:04.5 9:02/M

30 Jon Breiling Auburn 5510 40 M 4/9 40-49 0:28:05.4 0:28:14.2 9:04/M

31 Ryan Skinner DuPont 5508 14 M 14/18 0-18 0:28:18.4 0:28:24.4 9:08/M

32 Dallin Skinner DuPont 5505 14 M 15/18 0-18 0:28:18.6 0:28:24.9 9:08/M

33 Amy Skinner DuPont 5507 38 F 3/9 30-39 0:28:18.7 0:28:25.7 9:08/M

34 Brandon Ducusin Federal Way 219 11 M 16/18 0-18 0:28:31.1 0:28:37.4 9:12/M

35 Victor Ducusin Federal Way 221 40 M 5/9 40-49 0:28:46.3 0:28:52.8 9:17/M

36 Celso Cortes Federal Way 217 44 M 6/9 40-49 0:29:04.9 0:29:12.4 9:23/M

37 Aaron Cortes Federal Way 216 47 M 7/9 40-49 0:29:13.6 0:29:20.4 9:25/M

38 Jackie Miller Maple Valley 251 45 F 1/7 40-49 0:30:39.8 0:30:51.4 9:53/M

39 Amy Hsu 227 36 F 4/9 30-39 0:31:02.1 0:31:14.4 10:01/M

40 Nia Mcconville federal way 247 35 F 5/9 30-39 0:31:14.7 0:31:42.6 10:05/M

41 Elizabeth Meucci Tacoma 249 21 F 2/6 19-29 0:31:38.7 0:31:46.4 10:12/M

42 Wendi Razuri Graham 264 37 F 6/9 30-39 0:31:40.5 0:31:51.5 10:13/M

43 William Miller Maple Valley 252 46 M 8/9 40-49 0:32:17.6 0:32:28.9 10:25/M

44 Brandon Ali Tacoma 202 16 M 17/18 0-18 0:32:58.5 0:33:02.5 10:38/M

45 Kristina Kolibab Tacoma 241 15 F 3/7 0-18 0:33:04.6 0:33:08.8 10:40/M

46 Elbert Fields Federal Wa y 5502 74 M 1/1 70-99 0:33:15.4 0:33:25.2 10:44/M

47 Amanda Selden Auburn 270 28 F 3/6 19-29 0:33:53.8 0:33:53.8 10:56/M

48 John King Seattle 236 54 M 5/9 50-59 0:33:56.3 0:34:03.6 10:57/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Michelle Breiling Auburn 5509 44 F 2/7 40-49 0:36:18.5 0:36:28.5 11:43/M

50 Mackway Vieira Federal Way 276 0 M 18/18 0-18 0:36:25.4 0:36:36.2 11:45/M

51 Jim McConville Federal Wa y 5512 52 M 6/9 50-59 0:37:43.4 0:38:09.7 12:10/M

52 Julie Marten Puyallup 246 49 F 3/7 40-49 0:38:24.5 0:38:24.5 12:23/M

53 Keley Rolin Fife 266 60 F 1/2 60-69 0:39:31.6 0:39:43.8 12:45/M

54 Rebecca Clark Federal Wa y 5513 60 F 2/2 60-69 0:39:49.7 0:40:08.2 12:51/M

55 Scott Armer Federal Way 204 53 M 7/9 50-59 0:40:49.1 0:41:03.9 13:10/M

56 Shelley Armer Federal Way 205 51 F 1/4 50-59 0:40:49.2 0:41:03.7 13:10/M

57 Jeffrey Myers Federal Way 253 45 M 9/9 40-49 0:43:41.6 0:43:51.3 14:05/M

58 Jennifer Myers Federal Way 254 37 F 7/9 30-39 0:43:44.6 0:43:53.5 14:06/M

59 Melinda Wright bonney lake 278 43 F 4/7 40-49 0:44:03.8 0:44:34.0 14:13/M

60 Jeff Quigley Burien 262 58 M 8/9 50-59 0:46:17.1 0:46:27.7 14:56/M

61 Jennifer Koh Seattle 238 43 F 5/7 40-49 0:46:17.7 0:46:27.7 14:56/M

62 Phyllis Tellari Tacoma 274 71 F 1/2 70-99 0:49:13.5 0:49:18.8 15:53/M

63 Beatriz Serrato Kent 271 28 F 4/6 19-29 0:50:13.8 0:50:35.3 16:12/M

64 Carmen Santamaria Lynnwood 5517 8 F 4/7 0-18 0:50:32.0 0:50:51.7 16:18/M

65 Odessa Santamaria Lynnwood 267 0 F 5/7 0-18 0:50:35.5 0:50:55.2 16:19/M

66 Nancy Burke Federal Way 213 49 F 6/7 40-49 0:51:37.8 0:51:51.2 16:39/M

67 Marilyn Aglubat Kent 201 55 F 2/4 50-59 0:51:53.7 0:51:53.7 16:44/M

68 Cimberleigh McLean Federal Way 248 39 F 8/9 30-39 0:55:11.8 0:55:20.8 17:48/M

69 Rhory McNearny Federal Wa y 5511 13 F 6/7 0-18 0:55:13.0 0:55:21.7 17:49/M

70 Jeanne Nixon Auburn 257 57 F 3/4 50-59 0:56:52.6 0:57:17.3 18:21/M

71 Aubri Neagle Auburn 256 28 F 5/6 19-29 0:56:53.1 0:57:16.9 18:21/M

72 Laura Wittenauer Federal Way 277 28 F 6/6 19-29 0:56:54.9 0:59:51.9 18:21/M

73 Ricky Nixon Auburn 258 61 M 1/1 60-69 0:56:56.3 0:57:19.5 18:22/M

74 Koharu Nakamura 255 79 F 2/2 70-99 0:57:45.5 0:58:02.8 18:38/M

75 Wilbur Hsu Dupont 228 35 M 4/4 30-39 0:57:48.2 0:58:05.5 18:39/M

76 Christopher Cooley Maple Valley 215 19 M 2/2 19-29 0:57:55.4 0:58:08.1 18:41/M

77 Patti Keenan-Cooley Maple Valley 233 51 F 4/4 50-59 0:57:56.5 0:58:08.5 18:41/M

78 Erica MacKenzie Federal Way 244 16 F 7/7 0-18 1:00:04.5 1:00:22.2 19:23/M

79 Marji MacKenzie Federal Way 245 49 F 7/7 40-49 1:00:05.3 1:00:23.2 19:23/M

80 James Girton Federal Way 224 58 M 9/9 50-59 1:01:48.7 1:02:17.2 19:56/M

81 Sheri Jo Leoso Federal Way 243 35 F 9/9 30-39 1:01:48.7 1:02:18.9 19:56/M

5K Run Overall Page 5 of 7



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rachel King Maple Valley 237 27 1/6 19-29 0:22:39.9 0:22:43.6 7:18/M

2 Sara Waversveld Tacoma 429 31 1/9 30-39 0:22:55.2 0:22:55.2 7:24/M

3 Helena Ducusin Federal Way 220 13 1/7 0-18 0:24:24.2 0:24:29.5 7:52/M

4 Andrea Eberly Seattle 222 32 2/9 30-39 0:25:45.8 0:25:50.2 8:18/M

5 Patrice Sherry Puyallup 272 0 2/7 0-18 0:28:00.3 0:28:04.5 9:02/M

6 Amy Skinner DuPont 5507 38 3/9 30-39 0:28:18.7 0:28:25.7 9:08/M

7 Jackie Miller Maple Valley 251 45 1/7 40-49 0:30:39.8 0:30:51.4 9:53/M

8 Amy Hsu 227 36 4/9 30-39 0:31:02.1 0:31:14.4 10:01/M

9 Nia Mcconville federal way 247 35 5/9 30-39 0:31:14.7 0:31:42.6 10:05/M

10 Elizabeth Meucci Tacoma 249 21 2/6 19-29 0:31:38.7 0:31:46.4 10:12/M

11 Wendi Razuri Graham 264 37 6/9 30-39 0:31:40.5 0:31:51.5 10:13/M

12 Kristina Kolibab Tacoma 241 15 3/7 0-18 0:33:04.6 0:33:08.8 10:40/M

13 Amanda Selden Auburn 270 28 3/6 19-29 0:33:53.8 0:33:53.8 10:56/M

14 Michelle Breiling Auburn 5509 44 2/7 40-49 0:36:18.5 0:36:28.5 11:43/M

15 Julie Marten Puyallup 246 49 3/7 40-49 0:38:24.5 0:38:24.5 12:23/M

16 Keley Rolin Fife 266 60 1/2 60-69 0:39:31.6 0:39:43.8 12:45/M

17 Rebecca Clark Federal Wa y 5513 60 2/2 60-69 0:39:49.7 0:40:08.2 12:51/M

18 Shelley Armer Federal Way 205 51 1/4 50-59 0:40:49.2 0:41:03.7 13:10/M

19 Jennifer Myers Federal Way 254 37 7/9 30-39 0:43:44.6 0:43:53.5 14:06/M

20 Melinda Wright bonney lake 278 43 4/7 40-49 0:44:03.8 0:44:34.0 14:13/M

21 Jennifer Koh Seattle 238 43 5/7 40-49 0:46:17.7 0:46:27.7 14:56/M

22 Phyllis Tellari Tacoma 274 71 1/2 70-99 0:49:13.5 0:49:18.8 15:53/M

23 Beatriz Serrato Kent 271 28 4/6 19-29 0:50:13.8 0:50:35.3 16:12/M

24 Carmen Santamaria Lynnwood 5517 8 4/7 0-18 0:50:32.0 0:50:51.7 16:18/M

25 Odessa Santamaria Lynnwood 267 0 5/7 0-18 0:50:35.5 0:50:55.2 16:19/M

26 Nancy Burke Federal Way 213 49 6/7 40-49 0:51:37.8 0:51:51.2 16:39/M

27 Marilyn Aglubat Kent 201 55 2/4 50-59 0:51:53.7 0:51:53.7 16:44/M

28 Cimberleigh McLean Federal Way 248 39 8/9 30-39 0:55:11.8 0:55:20.8 17:48/M

29 Rhory McNearny Federal Wa y 5511 13 6/7 0-18 0:55:13.0 0:55:21.7 17:49/M

30 Jeanne Nixon Auburn 257 57 3/4 50-59 0:56:52.6 0:57:17.3 18:21/M

31 Aubri Neagle Auburn 256 28 5/6 19-29 0:56:53.1 0:57:16.9 18:21/M

32 Laura Wittenauer Federal Way 277 28 6/6 19-29 0:56:54.9 0:59:51.9 18:21/M

33 Koharu Nakamura 255 79 2/2 70-99 0:57:45.5 0:58:02.8 18:38/M

34 Patti Keenan-Cooley Maple Valley 233 51 4/4 50-59 0:57:56.5 0:58:08.5 18:41/M

35 Erica MacKenzie Federal Way 244 16 7/7 0-18 1:00:04.5 1:00:22.2 19:23/M

36 Marji MacKenzie Federal Way 245 49 7/7 40-49 1:00:05.3 1:00:23.2 19:23/M

37 Sheri Jo Leoso Federal Way 243 35 9/9 30-39 1:01:48.7 1:02:18.9 19:56/M

5K Run Overall Gender Results

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Finishers

*Overall place within gender.

Federal Way Farmers Market Apple Festival Runs

Saturday, August 24, 2013
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

1 Gregory Waters Bellevue 5503 53 1/9 50-59 0:20:04.2 0:20:06.3 6:28/M

2 Austin Miller Maple Valley 250 17 1/18 0-18 0:20:26.2 0:20:29.8 6:35/M

3 Riley Bryson Tacoma 210 16 2/18 0-18 0:20:27.0 0:20:30.5 6:36/M

4 Emmanuel Robi Tacoma 265 16 3/18 0-18 0:20:29.3 0:20:32.3 6:36/M

5 Jason Sea Tacoma 268 14 4/18 0-18 0:20:32.5 0:20:35.7 6:37/M

6 Trevor Dent Tacoma 218 17 5/18 0-18 0:20:46.5 0:20:48.8 6:42/M

7 Hunter Hwang Federal Way 231 16 6/18 0-18 0:21:07.2 0:21:10.2 6:49/M

8 Jacob Ozbrin Gig Harbor 5514 16 7/18 0-18 0:21:08.1 0:21:11.9 6:49/M

9 Bryan Bordenik Auburn 405 41 1/9 40-49 0:21:18.6 0:21:18.6 6:52/M

10 Nate Broughton Tacoma 209 18 8/18 0-18 0:21:24.5 0:21:27.7 6:54/M

11 Michael Sea Tacoma 269 16 9/18 0-18 0:21:26.0 0:21:28.7 6:55/M

12 Ed Barney Federal Wa y 5501 59 2/9 50-59 0:21:49.1 0:21:51.6 7:02/M

13 Gabriel Lee Tacoma 242 0 10/18 0-18 0:22:13.0 0:22:14.9 7:10/M

14 Mike Barney Federal Way 207 35 1/4 30-39 0:22:17.2 0:22:19.7 7:11/M

15 Ken Turner University Place 275 59 3/9 50-59 0:22:34.7 0:22:38.5 7:17/M

16 Andrew Kolibab Tacoma 239 16 11/18 0-18 0:22:43.9 0:22:47.1 7:20/M

17 Aaron King Maple Valley 235 27 1/2 19-29 0:22:58.9 0:23:04.3 7:25/M

18 Maximus Sing Federal Way 273 9 12/18 0-18 0:23:38.5 0:23:41.4 7:37/M

19 Carl Skinner DuPont 5506 39 2/4 30-39 0:25:48.1 0:25:53.5 8:19/M

20 Andy Hwang Federal Way 229 47 2/9 40-49 0:26:30.5 0:26:34.1 8:33/M

21 Ben Skinner DuPont 5504 10 13/18 0-18 0:26:34.6 0:26:40.8 8:34/M

22 Sonny Burks Olympia 214 40 3/9 40-49 0:26:42.5 0:26:50.1 8:37/M

23 Lance Quitugua Tacoma 263 39 3/4 30-39 0:26:49.9 0:26:57.9 8:39/M

24 Steve Eberly auburn 223 57 4/9 50-59 0:27:23.6 0:27:29.4 8:50/M

25 Jon Breiling Auburn 5510 40 4/9 40-49 0:28:05.4 0:28:14.2 9:04/M

26 Ryan Skinner DuPont 5508 14 14/18 0-18 0:28:18.4 0:28:24.4 9:08/M

27 Dallin Skinner DuPont 5505 14 15/18 0-18 0:28:18.6 0:28:24.9 9:08/M

28 Brandon Ducusin Federal Way 219 11 16/18 0-18 0:28:31.1 0:28:37.4 9:12/M

29 Victor Ducusin Federal Way 221 40 5/9 40-49 0:28:46.3 0:28:52.8 9:17/M

30 Celso Cortes Federal Way 217 44 6/9 40-49 0:29:04.9 0:29:12.4 9:23/M

31 Aaron Cortes Federal Way 216 47 7/9 40-49 0:29:13.6 0:29:20.4 9:25/M

32 William Miller Maple Valley 252 46 8/9 40-49 0:32:17.6 0:32:28.9 10:25/M

33 Brandon Ali Tacoma 202 16 17/18 0-18 0:32:58.5 0:33:02.5 10:38/M

34 Elbert Fields Federal Wa y 5502 74 1/1 70-99 0:33:15.4 0:33:25.2 10:44/M

35 John King Seattle 236 54 5/9 50-59 0:33:56.3 0:34:03.6 10:57/M

36 Mackway Vieira Federal Way 276 0 18/18 0-18 0:36:25.4 0:36:36.2 11:45/M

37 Jim McConville Federal Wa y 5512 52 6/9 50-59 0:37:43.4 0:38:09.7 12:10/M

38 Scott Armer Federal Way 204 53 7/9 50-59 0:40:49.1 0:41:03.9 13:10/M

39 Jeffrey Myers Federal Way 253 45 9/9 40-49 0:43:41.6 0:43:51.3 14:05/M

40 Jeff Quigley Burien 262 58 8/9 50-59 0:46:17.1 0:46:27.7 14:56/M

41 Ricky Nixon Auburn 258 61 1/1 60-69 0:56:56.3 0:57:19.5 18:22/M

42 Wilbur Hsu Dupont 228 35 4/4 30-39 0:57:48.2 0:58:05.5 18:39/M

43 Christopher Cooley Maple Valley 215 19 2/2 19-29 0:57:55.4 0:58:08.1 18:41/M

44 James Girton Federal Way 224 58 9/9 50-59 1:01:48.7 1:02:17.2 19:56/M

Male Finishers
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